Installation and commissioning will be carried out by technical team of "Cross world power Limited,,.r Delivery, loading, unloading, Installation of machine is seller's scope of work.. Payment Schedulel
a) 50% Tk.750,b00.00 (Tk. Seven Lacfifty thousand only) with work order in Advance,b) Rest 50% Tk' 750,000.00 (Tk' Seven Lac fifty thousand'only) will be paid after installation & commissioning and

subsequent submission of bill.. Warranty: 1500 hours/1 year.
r VAT & AIT is applicable as per Govt. rule.

' Acceptance of the goods supplied is subject to approval from the concerned department.r Photo copy of purchase order, original delivery challan and bill must be submiited.